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NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

FACULTY: Faculty Of Biosciences

COURSE TITLE: GST_110B
SEMESTER: 2ND

S/N  REGNUMBER
2021574018
2021574059
2021574131
2021574154
2021574161
2021574186
202210100448EF
202210149845GA
202210152458BA
202210227747FA
202210498210GA
202210503080DA
202210514121CA
202210542197FA
2022105449261F
202210555040FF
202210583799JA
202210645421GF
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202210776611JA
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202210842033GF
202210857253GA
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202210864446AF
202210932304FF
202210932400FA
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202211152622IF
202211184226FA
202211187252CF
202211262419BA
202211351236FA
202211371418DA
202211417082JA
202211450534DA
202211496133DF
38 202211515505HF
39 202211580788IA
40 202211587928AF
41 202211618362CF
42 202211647272GF
43 202211658547CF
44 202211683206EA
45 202211709290FF
46 2022117319901A

W 0N U A WN

[N
o

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2|
2
2
2
2
2!
2
2
2
2!
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

O 00 NOUTE WNREROOWOUWOWNOOUREWNEROWOWOONOOWUREWN R

U h WN

Prof. Alex Chinwuba Asigbo

STUDENT NAMES

Obizuo-Orji Alexander Nzubechukwu

Udoh Chinazom Emmanuel
Atuchukwu Samuel Chibuife
Chukwukwenyei Victory Ogechukwu
Igbelina Johnbosco lkechukwu
Ezenwa Mary-Joe Uloma

Okeke Maryann Chibuzor
Madubugwu Sopuruchukwu Rita
Ezeh Emmanuel Obinna

Ifediora Clinton Odinakachukwu
Ndukwu Chidera Emmanuel
Joseph Esther Aniefiok

Anyia Patrick Osowobemeubuo
Igelle Victory ljeoma

Fredrick Chisom Bridget

Anireto Edesiri Marvellous
Ohakwe Ginika Euphermia

Ezeh Constantine Ebuka
Nnorom Dominion lhiechukwu
Okeke Favour Amarachukwu
Nwagu Chukwumezie .

Ifeatu Onyinye Miracle
Okechukwu Ikechukwu Moses
Chidozie Joseph Chimeremeze
Ojukwu Tochukwu Anthony
Uchenna Chiamaka Jennifer
Benedict Chidumebi Benedict
Nathaniel Success Amarachi
Ezeh Uchechukwu Moses
Nwosu Gospel Ozioma

Johnson Precious Oluchukwu
Okonkwo Joseph Chiemelie
Ikott Joshua Chidiebere

Ugbana Chidera Blessing
Ifeachor Okechukwu Stephen
Chukwudi Ebube Ursla

Ugwu Johnmartins Ajuruchukwu
Igeh Favour Oruaroghene
Okafor Chinecherem Marycynthia
Onyeneto lkechukwu Emmanuel
Enebechi Kenechukwu Blaise
Attamah Cecilia Chiamaka
Ikemike Wisdom Oyiendinipre
Udeaja Udochukwu Divine
Mbonu Cynthia Chiamaka

Orji Chidubem -

Sign/Date

PROGRAMME: REGULAR

COURSE SEMESTER SESSION
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DEPARTMENT: BOTANY
COURSE CODE: GST_110B
DATE OF EXAM: DECEMBER 05, 2023

CASCORE EXAM SCORE TOTAL
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 58 58
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 56 56
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 78 78
0 56 56
0 0 0
0 76 76
0 0 0
0 28 28
0 80 80
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 2
0 0 0
0 56 56
0 40 40
0 28 28
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 98 98
0 50 50
0 0 0
0 60 60
0 4 4
0 50 50
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 62 62
0 0 0
0 72 72
0 72 72
0 0 0
0 26 26
0 98 98
0 62 62
0 0 0
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